ITW THERMAL FILMS
Prices Subject to Change Without Notice Proprietary & Confidential Page 1 of 6
(P) 586-752-5553
(F) 586-752-3532
Sales Team for ITW THERMAL FILMS
01/01/2009
MARC FOERSTER, mfoerster@itwthermalfilms.com
SHERRI MORRIS, smorris@itwthermalfilms.com

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice Proprietary & Confidential Page 2 of 6
(P) 586-752-5553
(F) 586-752-3532
Sales Team for ITW THERMAL FILMS
01/01/2009
MARC FOERSTER, mfoerster@itwthermalfilms.com
SHERRI MORRIS, smorris@itwthermalfilms.com
14981 32 Mile Road www.itwthermalfilms.comRomeo, MI  48065ITW Thermal Films
ZEBRA (CSO) 300m 450m 900m
   Length: B = 300m (984')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs   Price/Roll
   Resin Enhanced Wax   B220/W90
60mm (2.36") W90060BOS  36  17 $0.00
80mm (3.15") W90080BOS  24  15 $0.00
102mm (4.02") W90102BOS  24  19 $0.00
110mm (4.33") W90110BOS  24  20 $0.00
130mm (5.12") W90130BOS  12  12 $0.00
165mm (6.50") W90165BOS  12  15 $0.00
   Midrange Wax/Resin   B128/M95
80mm (3.15") M95080BOS  24  15 $0.00
110mm (4.33") M95110BOS  24  20 $0.00
   Broad Spectrum Resin   B324
64mm (2.52") B324064BOS  6  3 $0.00
80mm (3.15") B324080BOS  6  4 $0.00
102mm (4.02") B324102BOS  6  5 $0.00
110mm (4.33") B324110BOS  6  5 $0.00
130mm (5.12") B324130BOS  6  6 $0.00
152mm (5.98") B324152BOS  6  7 $0.00
   Length: E = 450m (1476')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs   Price/Roll
   Resin Enhanced Wax   B220/W90
40mm (1.57") W90040EOS  36  16 $0.00
60mm (2.36") W90060EOS  36  23 $0.00
64mm (2.52") W90064EOS  36  25 $0.00
80mm (3.15") W90080EOS  24  21 $0.00
83mm (3.27") W90083EOS  24  22 $0.00
90mm (3.54") W90090EOS  24  23 $0.00
102mm (4.02") W90102EOS  24  26 $0.00
110mm (4.33") W90110EOS  24  28 $0.00
130mm (5.12") W90130EOS  12  17 $0.00
152mm (5.98") W90152EOS  12  20 $0.00
165mm (6.50") W90165EOS  12  21 $0.00
180mm (7.09") W90180EOS  12  23 $0.00
220mm (8.66") W90220EOS  12  28 $0.00
   Midrange Wax/Resin   B128/M95
83mm (3.27") M95083EOS  24  21 $0.00
90mm (3.54") M95090EOS  24  23 $0.00
110mm (4.33") M95110EOS  24  28 $0.00
130mm (5.12") M95130EOS  12  17 $0.00
165mm (6.50") M95165EOS  12  21 $0.00
220mm (8.66") M95220EOS  12  28 $0.00
   Broad Spectrum Resin   B324
64mm (2.52") B324064EOS  6  4 $0.00
80mm (3.15") B324080EOS  6  5 $0.00
102mm (4.02") B324102EOS  6  7 $0.00
110mm (4.33") B324110EOS  6  7 $0.00
130mm (5.12") B324130EOS  6  8 $0.00
   Length: Z = 900m (2953')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs   Price/Roll
   Resin Enhanced Wax   B220/W90
110mm (4.33") W90110ZOS  6  14 $0.00
154mm (6.06") W90154ZOS  6  19 $0.00
Wax Colors
   Length: B = 300m (984')
   Width   Part#   R/C   CT/lbs   Price/Roll
110mm (4.33") W44110BOS  12  13 $0.00